Property type : Land

Location : Torre Del Rico
Area : Alicante
Bedrooms : 0

Bathrooms : 0

Il and far Qala in Tarra del

Swimming pool :
Garden :
Orientation : South

Parking :

Plot area :
Airport :
Beach :
City :

Golf :

8685 m?
40min
30min
10min

30min

This building plot is on the main road between Cafiada del Trigo and Torre del Rico. The land is 8.685m? big and totally

fenced.
Very quiet area and beautiful views.
Water and electricity possible.

dreamvillasalicante@gmail.com

www.dreamvillasalicante.com

0034 711 074 538
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